Bulletin HY11-5715-666/UK
Proportional Directional
Control Valve
Operation Manual
Series DFplus
Pilot Operated
Design > 30
Parker Hannifin

series DFplus pilot operated:
Bolt kit
D31FP ordering code BK385
D41FP ordering code BK320
D81/91FP ordering code BK360
D111FP ordering code BK386
Female connection
Code 0: 6+PE ordering code 5004072
Code 5: 11-PE ordering code 5004711
Code 7: 6-PE ordering code 5004072
Spare Parts
Seal kit NBR
D31FP ordering code SK-D31FP
D41FP ordering code SK-D41FP
D81FP ordering code SK-D81FP
D91FP ordering code SK-D91FP
D111FP ordering code SK-D111FP
Hotline in Europe
Phone: 00800-2727-5374
Please direct technical product enquiries to:
Parker Hannifin